
HIGH SCHOOL WOMEN'S (9-12)
123.0 RESULTS

High School Women's (9-12) 123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 145.0 10

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 110.0 8

3 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 110.0 6

4 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 121.0 105.0 4

5 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 100.0 2

6 Addison  Heater South Sumner 122.3 100.0 1

7 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 85.0 0

8 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 80.0 0

9 Lainie Chambers Maize High 115.0 70.0 0

10 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 120.6 70.0 0

11 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 120.0 55.0 0

12 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 0.0 0

13 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.3 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 245.0 10

2 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 240.0 8

3 Addison  Heater South Sumner 122.3 220.0 6

4 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 195.0 4

5 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 175.0 2

6 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 170.0 1

7 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 120.0 165.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 155.0 0

9 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 121.0 155.0 0

10 Lainie Chambers Maize High 115.0 140.0 0

11 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 0.0 0

12 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 120.6 0.0 0

13 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.3 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 155.0 10

2 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 130.0 8

3 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 130.0 6

4 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 120.0 4

5 Addison  Heater South Sumner 122.3 120.0 2

6 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 100.0 1

7 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 121.0 100.0 0

8 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 75.0 0

9 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 120.0 75.0 0

10 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 120.6 70.0 0

11 Lainie Chambers Maize High 115.0 55.0 0

12 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 0.0 0

13 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.3 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 545.0 10

2 Addison  Heater South Sumner 122.3 440.0 8

3 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 435.0 6



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

4 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 410.0 4

5 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 360.0 2

6 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 121.0 360.0 1

7 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 355.0 0

8 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 120.0 295.0 0

9 Lainie Chambers Maize High 115.0 265.0 0

10 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 255.0 0

11 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 160.0 0

12 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 120.6 140.0 0

13 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.3 0.0 0

High School Women's (9-12) 123.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Makayla Henson Sedan High School 123.0 4.431

13 Addison  Heater South Sumner 122.3 3.598

16 Olivia Pruitt Maize High 123.0 3.537

23 Aubrey Beard Kapaun Mt. Carmel 123.0 3.333

40 Sawyer Parkey Wellington High School 118.0 3.008

41 Cadence Aue Wellington High School 120.6 2.985

43 Esmeralda Treto Wichita West High School 121.0 2.975

70 Anh Nguyen Campus Colts 120.0 2.458

76 Lainie Chambers Maize High 115.0 2.304

87 Blakelyn Riedel Pratt High School 118.0 2.161

106 Caylee Bringer Wellington High School 117.2 1.365

108 Laney Meeker Wellington High School 120.6 1.161

111 Ellie Hays Wellington High School 122.3 0.0


